Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Bay/Post Top/Food Processing
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Driver: Meanwell
◦ LED Source: Lumileds
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~+ 131˚F
Technical Data:

Photometrics
Dimensions
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
STEER-100W GR 50K
Wattage:
80W
100W
150W
200W
240W
Color:
GR: Gray
Color
Temperature:
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
65K: 6500K
Pole
Mounting:
Ceiling
(HB/FP only)
Hanging Ring
(HB/FP only)
Pole Mount
(PT only)
STEER-100W/60°
MSa
Accessories:
MSa: Motion Sensor
(on/off)
MSb: Motion Sensor
(1-10V dimming)
MSc: Motion Sensor
(1-10V dimming +
remote control)
STEER-200W to 240W (High Bay/Food Processing)
STEER-80W to 150W (High Bay/Food Processing)
STEER-80W to 150W (Post Top) STEER-200W to 240W (Post Top)
HB
Type:
HB: High Bay
PT: Post Top
FP: Food
Processing
60°